8/22/57
o 1 or 1 TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S_344
COMPILED BY
R.S.T. TITLE: SERIAL NUMBERS FOR CONTR. NObsr-71790 |JoB
APPROVED
The following serial numbers have been assigned
to and shall be used exclusively for U.S. Navy
Contract NObsr-71790,.
NOMENCLATURE NOUN 'SERIAL NUMBERS
CV-591/URR Converter, Single Side Band 150 thru 162
R-840/URR Receiver, Radio 1001 thru 1013
AM-1703/URT-17 Amplifier-Oscillator 165 thru 177
PP-1768/URT-17 Power Supply 165 thru 177
MT-1855/URT-17 Drawer, Electrical 117 thru 129
Equipment
AN/URA-23 Modulator-Power Supply Group 117 thru 129
PP-1769/URA-23 Power Supply 117 thru 129
0-503/URA-23 Oscillator, Radio Frequency 117 thru 129
AN/URT-17 Transmitting Set, Radio 165 thru 177
CY-2190/URT-17 Cabinet, Electrical 165 thru 177

Equipment

FORM — 100




pate_1/30/58
sH._ 1 oF &

TMC

SPECIFICATION NO. S_344»

COMPILED BY
R * S . T L]

TTLE:SERIAL NUMBERS FOR CONTR. NObsr-71790 Jos

APPROVED

AMENDMENT NO. 2

The following serial numbers have been assigned
to and shall be used exclusively for U. S. Navy
Contract NObsr-71790, Amendment No. 2.

NOMENCLATURE

CV-591/URR

AN/URT-17
AM-1703/URT-17
MD-304/URT-17
PP-1768/URT-17
CY-2190/URT-17
MT-1855/URT-17
AN/URA-23
PP-1769/URA-23
0-503/URA-23

AN/URA-24
C-2413/URA
CU-65Q/UR
CU-652/UR

NOUN

Converter, Single Sideband

Transmitting Set, Radio
Amplifier-Oscillator

Modulator-Power Supply

Power Supply

Cabinet, Electrical Equip.
Drawer, Electrical Equipment
Modulator-Power Supply Group
Power Supply

Oscillator, Radio Frequency

Antenna Coupler Group
Control-Indicator

Coupler, Antenna

Coupler, Directional

SERIAL NUMBERS

228 Thru 245

202 Thru 216
202 Thru 216
202 Thru 216
202 Thru 216
202 Thru 216
143 Thru 157
143 Thru 157
143 Thru 157
143 Thru 157

101 Thru 115
101 Thru 115

101 Thru 115
101 Thru 115

FORM — 100




oaTe 4/1/38. TMC  SPECIFICATION NO. S344c

COMﬁ’Ié.TED BY

TITLE: SERIAL NUMBERS FOR CONTRACT NObsr-71790 | JOB

AMENDMENT NO.
APPROVED &

REVISED SPECIFICATION

(Supersedes Specification 344C dated 3/24/58)

The following serial numbers have been assigned
to and shall be used exclusively for U. S. Navy
Contract NObsr-71790, Amendment No. 4

NOMENCLATURE NOUN SERIAL NUMBERS
CV-591/URR Converter, Single Sideband 301 thru 320
AN/URT-17 Transmitting Set, Radio 222 thru 231
AM-1703/URT-17 Amplifier, Oscillator 222 thru 231
PP-1768/URT-17 Power Supply 222 thru 231
CY-2190/URT-17 Cabinet, Electrical Equip. 222 thru 231
MT-1855/URT-17 Drawer, Electrical Equip. 170 thru 179
AN/URA-23 Modulator-Power Supply Group 170 thru 179
PP-1769/URA-23 Power Supply 170 thru 179
0-503/URA-23 Oscillator, Radio Frequency 170 thru 179

FORM — 100




paTe4/22/58
SH. 1 OF 1

TMC SPECIFICA

TION NO. S 344D

COMPILED BY

RST TITLE: SERIAL NUMBERS FOR CONTRACT NObsr-71790 | Jos

APPROVED

AMENDMENT NO. 5.

The following Serial Numbers have been assigned
to and shall be used exclusively for U. S. Navy
Contract NObsr-71790, Amendment No.

NOMENCLATURE

AN/URT-17
AM-1703/URT-17
PP-1768/URT-17
CY-2190/URT-17
MT-1855/URT-17
AN/URA-23A
0-503YURA-23
PP-1769/URA-23

R-840/URR
CV-591/URR

AN/URA-24
C-2413/URA
CU-650/UR
CU-652/UR

NOUN

Transmitting Set, Radio
Amplifier, Oscillator

Power Supply

Cabinet, Electrical Equip.
Drawer, Electrical Equip.
Modulator-Power Supply Group
Oscillator, R, F.

Power Supply

Receiver, Radio

Converter, Single Sideband

Antenna Coupler, Group
Control-Indicator
Coupler, Antenna

Coupler, Directional

5.
SERIAL NUMBERS

240 Thru 251
240 Thru 251
240 Thru 251
240 Thru 251
240 Thru 251
188 Thru 199
188 Thru 199
188 Thru 199

1040 Thru 1051

366 Thru 377

123 Thru 134
123 Thru 134
123 Thru 134

123 Thru 134

FORM — 100




Z:TE—S"ZL"SBO,.. TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S 344

COMPILED BY
RST - TITLE: SERTAL NUMBERS FOR CONTRACT NObsr-71790| /OB

APPROVED

AMENDMENT NO, 7

The following Serial Numbers have been assigned
to and shall be used exclusively for U.S. Navy
Contract NObsr-71790, Amendment No., 7

NOMENCLATURE NOUN SERIAL NUMBERS
AN/URT-17 Transmitting Set, Radio 256
AM-1703/URT-17 Amplifier, Oscillator 256
PP-1768/URT-17 Power Supply 256
CY-2190/URT-17 Cabinet, Electrical Equip. 256
MT-1855/URT-17 Drawer, Electrical Bquip. 256
AN/URA-23A Modulator-Power Supply Group 217
0-503A/URA=-23 Oscillator, R.F. 217
PP-1769/URA-23  Power Supply 217
R-840/URR Receiver, Radio 1064
CV-591/URR Converter, Single Sideband 378

FORM — 100




oATE 5/21/58 TMC  SPECIFICATION NO. S 3asr

SH.

COMPILED BY

RST TITLE: orp1Al. NUMBERS FOR CONTRACT NOhsreZ17oal 7°8

APPROVED AMENDMENT NO, 8

The following Serial Numbers have been assigned
to and shall be used exclusively for U,S. Navy
Contract NObsr-71790, Amendment No, 8

NOMENCLATURE

AN/URT-17
AM-1703/URT-17
PP-1768/URT-17
CY-2190/URT-17
MT-1855/URT-17
AN/URA-23A
0-503A/URA-23
PP-1769/URA-23

CV-591/URR

AN/URA-24
C-2413/URA
CU-650/UR
CU-652/UR

NOUN

Transmitting Set, Radio
Amplifier, Oscillator

Power Supply

Cabinet, Electrical Equip.
Drawer, Electrical Equip.
Modulator-Power Supply Group
Oscillator, R.F,

Power Supply

Converter, Single Sideband

Antenna Coupler, Group
Control-Indicator
Coupler, Antenna

Coupler, Directional

SERTAL NUMBERS

257 thru 266
257 thru 266
257 thru 266
257 thru 266
257 thru 266
218 thru 227
218 thru 227

218 thru 227

379 thru 388

137 thru 146
137 thru 146
137 thru 146

137 thru 146

FORM — 100




DATE 3/12/59 T ——
sH. or TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S - 344 ¢
COMPILED BY
R.S.T. TIMLE: Serial Numbers for NObsr-71790 JOB
APPROVED

The following serial numbers have been
assigned to and shall be used exclusively
fer U. S. Navy Contract NObsr-71790, Item 3.0

NOMENCLATURE NOUN SERIAL NUMBERS
AN/FRT-39 TRANSMITTING SET, RADIO 101 through 105
AN/URM-116 SPECTRUM ANALYZER GROUP 101 through 105
TS-1236/URM-116 ANALYZER, SPECTRUM 101 through 105
PP-2206/URM-116 POWER SUPPLY 101 through 105
AM-2103/URT AMPLIFIER, RADIO FREQUENCY 101 through 105
0-579/URT GENERATOR, SIGNAL 101 through 105
SB-971/FRT-39 PANEL, MONITOR 101 through 105
C-2749/URT CONTROL, ELECTRICAL FREQUENCY 844 through 848
0-330/FR OSCILLATOR, R, F. 680 through 684
AN/URA-23A MODULATOR-POWER SUPPLY GROUP 321 through 325
0-503A/URA-23 OSCILLATOR, R.F, 321 through 325
PP-1769/URA-23  POWER SUPPLY 321 through 325

__ 50 S —




TS-1236/URM-116
PP-2206/URM-116

AM-2103/URT
0-579/URT
SB-971/FRT-39
C-2749/URT
0-330/FR
AN/URA-23A

0-503A/URA-23
PP-1769/URA-23

ANALYZER, SPECTRUM
POWER SUPPLY

AMPLIFIER, RADIO FREQUENCY
GENERATOR, SIGNAL

PANEL, MONITOR

CONTROL, ELECTRICAL FREQUENCY
OSCILLATOR, R.F.
MODULATOR-~-POWER SUPPLY GROUP

OSCILLATOR, R.F.
POWER SUPPLY

pATE__3/12/59
sH. or TMC SPEClF|CAT|ON NO. S- 344 H
COMPILED BY
R.S.T. nmLe: Serial Numbers for NObsr-71790 JOB

APPROVED

The following serial numbers have been

assigned to and shall be used exclusively

for U.S.Navy Contract NObsr-71790,Item 20.0
NOMENCLATURE NOUN SERIAL NUMBERS
AN/FRT-39 TRANSMITTING SET, RADIO 106 through 115
AN/URK-116 SPECTRUM ANALYZER GROUP 106 through 115

106 through 115
106 through 115

106 through 115
106 through 115
106 through 115
849 through 858
685 through 694
326 through 335

326 through 335
326 through 335

PFORM — 100




DATE 4/23/59
sH._1 _or_l
COMPILED BY

TMC

SPECIFICATION NO. S_344-1

RST TIMLE: Serial Numb rs for Contract NObsr-71790 JoB

APPROVED

The following serial numbers have been

assigned to and shall be used exclusively

for U. S. Navy Contract NObsr-71790,

Amendment No. 21,

NOMENCLATURE NOUN SERIAL NUMBERS
AN/FRT-39 Transmitting Set, Radio 121 thru 130
AN/URM-116 Spectrum Analyzer Group 121 thru 130
TS-1236/URM-116 Analyzer, Spectrum 121 thru 130
PP-2206/URM-116 Power Supply 121 thru 130
AM-2103/URT Amplifier, Radio Frequency 121 thru 130
0-579/URT Generator, Signal 121 thru 130
SB-971/FRT-39 Panel, Monitor 121 thru 130
C-2749/URT Control, Electrical Frequency 877 thru 886
0«330/FR Oscillator, R. F. 699 thru 708
AN/URA-23A Modulator-Power Supply Group 354 thru 363
0-503A/URA-23 Oscillator, R. F. 354 thru 363
PP-1769/URA-23 Power Supply 354 thru 363




paTE__10=13=59
sH._ 1 orl

TMC  SPECIFICATION NO. S - 3l

COMPILED BY
RST

TITLE: Serial Numbers for Contract NObsr=71790 Jos
APPROVED
The following serial numbers have been
assigned to and shall be used exclusively
for U, S, Navy Contract NObsr-71790,
Amendment No,27
NQMENCLATURE NOUN SERIAL NUMBERS
AN /FRT=394 Transmitting Set, Radio 132 thru 161
AN/URM=-116 Spectrum Analyzer Group 132 thru 161
TS=1236/URM=116 Analyzer, Spectrum 132 thru 161
PP=-2206 /URM=116 Power Supply 132 thru 161
AM=-2103/URT Amplifier, Radio Frequency 132 thru 141
0~-579/URT Generator, Signal 132 thru 161
SB=971A/FRT=39 Panel, Monitor 132 thru 161
C=27LS/URT Control, Electrical Frequency 936 thru 965
0=-330/FR 0scillator, R. F, 720 thru 749
AN/URA=28 Modulator=Power Supply Group 101 thru 130
0-672/URA=28 0scillator, R, F, 101 thru 130
PP=1769/URA=23 Power Supply 111 thru LhO

FORM — 100




DATE_11-13-1959

sH._1 __oF__1

o |

TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S -344-K

COMPILED BY

RST TMLE: Serial Numbers for Contract NQbsr-71790

APPROVED

JOB

NOMENCLATURE

The following serial numbers have been
assigned to and shall be used exclusively
for U. S. Navy Contract NObsr-71790,

Amendment No. 30.

NOUN

SERIAL NUM3JERS

AN/FRT-39A
AN/URM-116
TS-1236/URM-116
PP-2206/URM-116
AM-2103/ URT
0-579/URT
SB<971A/FRT-39
C-2749/URT
0-330/FR
AN/URA-28

0-672/URA-28
PP-1769/URA-23

Transmitting Set, Radio
Spectrum Analyzer Group
Analyzer, Spectrum

Power Supply

Amplifier, Radio Frequency
Generator, Signal

Panel, Monitor

Control, Electrical Frequency
Oscillator, R.F.
Modulator-Power Supply Group

Oscillator, R.F.
Power Supply

164 thru 173
164 thru 173
164 thru 173
164 tahru 173
164 thru 173
164 thru 173
164 thru 173
994 thru 1003
757 thru 766
132 thru 141

132 thru 141
452 tarr 461




H

oTe 2-35-60— TMC  SPECIFICATION NO. S_ gy

COMPILED BY
RST TITLE: Serial Numbers for Contract NObsr-71790 Jos

APPROVED

The following serial numbers have been assigned to
and shall be used exclusively for U, S, Navy Contract
NOber-71790, Items 2,0, 23.0, 24,0,

NOMENCLATURE NOUN SERIAL NUMBERS

AN /FRT=L0 Transmitting Set, Radio 101 thru 110
AN /URM=116 Spectrum Analyzer Group 184 thru 193
TS=1236/URM=116  Analyzer Spectrum 18}, thru 193
PP=2206 /URM=116 Power Supply 184 thru 193
AM=2103/URT Amplifier, Radio Frequency 184 thru 193
0=5179/URT Generator, Signal 18} thru 193
SB=971A/FRT=39 Panel, Monitor 18 thru 193
C=27L9/URT Control, Electrical Frequency 10LS thru 105k
0=330/FR Oscillator, R.F, 8o thru 6813
AN /URA=28 Modulator-Power Supply Group 157 thru 166
O=6T72/URA=28 @scillator, R.F. 157 thru 166
PP=1769/URA=23 Power Supply 48 thru U95

I — R



